SJIJF TOKYO SPRING JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

White

Adult

Rooster

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~58.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

K enta Fukasawa

GRACIE BARRA SHIZUOKA FUJI

Shiryu Yamamoto
PARAESTRA TB

3- 39

Tomoya Oono
UNDERGROUND

Satoshi Y amazaki
SHOUNAN-KAKUTOU-CLUB

3- 47

3- 40

3- 46




